Jyllandsringen

Fredag 25. juni 2021

Depot dbner
Teknisk kontrol
Licenskontrol

Lordag 26. juni 2021

Teknisk kontrol
Licenskontrol

Forermgder :

Tidsplan

Danish Masters

Youngtimer 1+ 2 + 3 + 4 (YTClassic)

65- klasse og Historisk formel

Historisk 71
Historisk 76 / 81 og 90

Klasse

Youngtimer 2

Youngtimer 1+3+4
Historisk Formel

Historisk - 65

Historisk 71, 0-1300
Historisk 71, 1300+
Historisk 76, 81, 90
Youngtimer 2

Historisk Formel
Youngtimer 1+3+4
Historisk - 65

Historisk 71, 0-1300
Historisk 71, 1300+
Historisk 76, 81, 90

Road Racing 5+6+7B+7A
Road Racing 7D+7CF1+7CF2+SSP300
Road Racing 2B - 50cc

RR 7D(SB) + Rookie 600/1000 + SS600
Road Racing 5+6+7B+7A
Road Racing 7D+7CF1+7CF2+SSP300
Road Racing 2B - 50cc

RR 7D(SB) + Rookie 600/1000 + SS600

Tid
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

Start

10:00
16:00
16:00

07:30
07:30

Start

09:05
09:30
09:55
10:20
10:45
11:10
11:35
12:00
12:25
12:55
13:20
13:45
14:10
14:35
15:05
15:20
15:40
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35

Slut

20:00
20:00

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30

Slut

09:25
09:50
10:15
10:40
11:05
11:30
11:55
12:20
12:45
13:15
13:40
14:05
14:30
14:55
15:20
15:35
15:55
16:10
16:40
17:05
17:30
17:55

Racing Festival 2021

Varighed

Pause

ART

i restauranten

i restauranten
i restauranten
i restauranten

Pause

00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:10
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:10
00:00
00:05
00:00
00:10
00:05
00:05
00:05

Afvikling

Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
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Afvikling

Heatleengde

15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg

10 omgange
10 omgange
7 omgange

10 omgange

Start

Startmetode

Stdende start
Rullestart

Stdende start
Staende start
Staende start
Stdende start
Staende start



Jyllandsringen

Sendag 27. juni 2021

Klasse

Youngtimer 2

Historisk Formel
Youngtimer 1+3+4
Historisk - 65

Historisk 71, 0-1300
Historisk 71, 1300+
Historisk 76, 81, 90

Road Racing 5+6+7B+7A
Road Racing 7D+7CF1+7CF2+SSP300
Road Racing 2B - 50cc

RR 7D(SB) + Rookie 600/1000 + S$600
Youngtimer 2

Historisk Formel
Youngtimer 1+3+4
Historisk - 65

Historisk 71, 0-1300
Historisk 71, 1300+
Historisk 76, 81, 90

Tidsplan

Danish Masters
Racing Festival 2021

Tid

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

Start

10:05
10:30
11:00
11:25
11:50
12:15
12:40
13:10
13:35
14:00
14:25
14:55
15:20
15:50
16:15
16:40
17:05
17:30

Slut

10:25
10:50
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35
13:00
13:30
13:55
14:20
14:45
15:15
15:40
16:10
16:35
17:00
17:25
17:50

Pause

00:05
00:10
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:10
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:10
00:05
00:10
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:05

Afvikling

Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3

Heatleengde

15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
10 omgange

10 omgange

7 omgange

10 omgange

15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg
15 min.+ 1 omg

Startmetode

Staende start
Rullestart

Staende start
Stdende start
Staende start
Stdende start
Staende start

Stdende start
Rullestart

Staende start
Staende start
Staende start
Staende start
Staende start



